Lifetime Membership Application

Applicant #1 *

First Name Last Name

Applicant #1 Date of Birth *
LI | E

Month  Day Year

Applicant #1 Address *

Street Address

Street Address Line 2

City State / Province

Postal / Zip Code

Applicant #1 Phone Number *

Area Code Phone Number

Applicant #1 E-mail

example@example.com

Applicant #2

First Name Last Name

Applicant #2 Date of Birth




Day Year
Applicant #2 Address
Street Address

Street Address Line 2

City State / Province

Postal / Zip Code

Airstream / Membership Number *

Local Club (Unit) Name

Airstream Type *

O O

Travel Trailer Touring Coach

Airstream Year *

Airstream Model *

Airstream Size (ft) *

Airstream VIN *




This application must be accompanied by payment for the Lifetime Membership One-Time Fee along with
the copies of the proof of age documents for each applicant(s).

¢ Determine the age of each individual member as of December 31 of the year in which the
application is made. Calculate the Average Age of the applicant(s) rounded up. For example, if
applicant one (1) is 66 and applicant two (2) is 63, the Average Age would be 64.5 and would be
rounded up to 65.

e Detailed Payment Schedule: http:/airstreamclub.org/lifetime

Enter Your Average Age *

[ ]

See above explanation of "Average Age"

l, the undersigned, do accept and understand that no refund of my Lifetime Membership dues shall be
forthcoming under any circumstance and that the annual payment of Local Club dues or the Member At
Large dues is required to maintain my Lifetime Membership.

As a Club member, you can now have the choice of one of three approved Club logos to be used on your
name badge and the decal optionally affixed to your Airstream. See the options below, then scroll down
to SELECT the version you wish.

Airstream Club International:

Wally Byam Airstream Club:


http://airstreamclub.org/lifetime

Applicant #1 Logo Choice *
O

Airstream Club International

O

Heritage Wally Byam Caravan Club International

O

Wally Byam Airstream Club

Applicant #2 Logo Choice
O

Airstream Club International

O

Heritage Wally Byam Caravan Club International

O

Wally Byam Airstream Club

Contact Information:
Phone: 937-596-5211
Email: membership@airstreamclub.org



mailto:membership@airstreamclub.org

Average Age Fee

19 $4,140
20 $4,080
21 $4,020
22 $3,960
23 $3,900
24 $3,840
25 $3,780
26 $3,720
27 $3,660
28 $3,600
29 $3,540
30 $3,480
31 $3,420
32 $3,360
33 $3,300
34 $3,240
35 $3,180
36 $3,120
37 $3,060
38 $3,000
39 $2,940
40 $2,880
41 $2,820
42 $2,760
43 $2,700
44 $2,640
45 $2,580
46 $2,520
47 $2,460
48 $2,400
49 $2,340
50 $2,280
51 $2,220
52 $2,160
53 $2,100
54 $2,040
55 $1,980
56 $1,920
57 $1,860
58 $1,800
59 $1,740
60 $1,680
61 $1,620
62 $1,560
63 $1,500

64 $1,440



65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

$1,380
$1,320
$1,260
$1,200
$1,140
$1,080
$1,020
$960
$900
$840
$780
$720
$660
$600
$540
$480
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