Lifetime Membership Application

Applicant #1	*			
First Name	Last Name			
Applicant #1 Date of Birth *				
Month Day	Year			
Applicant #1	Address *			
Street Address				
Street Address Lin	ne 2			
City	State / Province			
Postal / Zip Code				
Applicant #1 Phone Number *				
Area Code	Phone Number			
Applicant #1	E-mail			
example@examp	ole.com			
Applicant #2				

Applicant #2 Date of Birth

First Name Last Name

Day Year					
Applicant #2 Address					
Street Address					
Street Address Line 2					
City	State / Province				
Postal / Zip Code					
Airstream / Membership Number *					
Local Club (Unit) Na	ame				
Airstream Type *					
Travel Trailer		Touring Coach			
Airstream Year *					
Airstream Model *					
Airstream Size (ft)	*				

Airstream VIN *

This application must be accompanied by payment for the Lifetime Membership One-Time Fee along with the copies of the proof of age documents for each applicant(s).

- Determine the age of each individual member as of December 31 of the year in which the application is made. Calculate the **Average Age** of the applicant(s) rounded up. For example, if applicant one (1) is 66 and applicant two (2) is 63, the **Average Age** would be 64.5 and would be rounded up to 65.
- Detailed Payment Schedule: http://airstreamclub.org/lifetime

Enter Your Average Age *

See above explanation of "Average Age"

I, the undersigned, do accept and understand that no refund of my Lifetime Membership dues shall be forthcoming under any circumstance and that the annual payment of Local Club dues or the Member At Large dues is required to maintain my Lifetime Membership.

As a Club member, you can now have the choice of one of three approved Club logos to be used on your name badge and the decal optionally affixed to your Airstream. See the options below, then scroll down to **SELECT** the version you wish.

Airstream Club International:



Heritage Wally Byam Caravan Club International:



Wally Byam Airstream Club:



Applicant #1 Logo Choice *

Airstream Club International

Heritage Wally Byam Caravan Club International

Wally Byam Airstream Club

Applicant #2 Logo Choice

Airstream Club International

Heritage Wally Byam Caravan Club International

Wally Byam Airstream Club

Contact Information: Phone: 937-596-5211

Email: membership@airstreamclub.org

Average Age	Fee
19	\$4,140
20	\$4,080
21	\$4,020
22	\$3,960
23	\$3,900
24	\$3,840
25	\$3,780
26	\$3,780
27	\$3,720
28	\$3,600
29	\$3,540
30	\$3,480
31	\$3,420
32	\$3,360
33	\$3,300
34	\$3,240
35	\$3,180
36	\$3,120
37	\$3,060
38	\$3,000
39	\$2,940
40	\$2,880
41	\$2,820
42	\$2,760
43	\$2,700
44	\$2,640
45	\$2,580
46	\$2,520
47	\$2,460
48	\$2,400
49	\$2,340
50	\$2,280
51	\$2,220
52	\$2,160
53	\$2,100
54	\$2,040
55	\$1,980
56	\$1,980
57	
	\$1,860
58 50	\$1,800
59	\$1,740
60	\$1,680
61	\$1,620
62	\$1,560
63	\$1,500
64	\$1,440

65	\$1,380
66	\$1,320
67	\$1,260
68	\$1,200
69	\$1,140
70	\$1,080
71	\$1,020
72	\$960
73	\$900
74	\$840
75	\$780
76	\$720
77	\$660
78	\$600
79	\$540
80	\$480